
TD-505P TL-505P TL-505C PTRS0S00 PT2V0S00-RF HM-2023B HM-2021B

10426040742 10426040743 10426040744 104260407515 1042604075 10426311 10426323

30-45 30-45 30-51 35-51 35-51 35-50 / 50-80 35-50 / 50-80

25*57 25*57 25*57 25*57 25*57 25*57 25*57

54mm 54mm 54mm 54mm 54mm 54mm 54mm

60 60/70 60/70 60/70 60/70 60 60

三合一

- - 25 - 99 200 200

25 8 - 6 6 150 150

- - - - - 100 100

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - CCAB13LP431BT1 CCAB13LP2570T0 - --

五合一

https://reurl.cc/MZ9bOW https://reurl.cc/V37j0A https://reurl.cc/NXnpx6 https://reurl.cc/KxqpOn

A - 5 - 1 電 子 鎖 - 水 平 鎖 孔 分 解 式

產 品 規 格 表

安住

HTP-3340

38-70

25*57

54mm

60

200

150

100

三合一

密碼/卡片/鑰匙

USB插頭

10個月

內建 出租管理系統
/PMS飯店前台


